C.P.N.

Discipline: 8A

Séniors 1

1 Ulbrich Dylan
2 Dambrun Joel

Séniors 2
1 Mahaux Hugues
Séniors 3

Francois Pascal
Albert Alain
Dambrun Jose
Zoltan Andre

Van Rillaer Jacques
Duré Philiphe

O U W N -

Juniors Dames

1 Masure Kimberley

25m Free Rifle 22Ir

SRCT Namurois
SRCT Namurois

CTMC

SHB Beveren
CTMC
SRCT Namurois
CT Anderlecht
La Défense
EST Dour

EST Dour

S1

75
74

64

58
62

49
22

67

S2

83
95

70

60
48
42
AN
49
25

70

S3

81
52

74

72
53
39
47
30
26

62

S4

81
54

78

95
57
63
58
53
24

65

Championnats Provinciaux 2025

S5 S6 Total

320
235

286

245
232
206
185
154
83

264

o o o o o o

02-mars-25



